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Emerald & Diamond Fancy Cluster YellowEmerald & Diamond Fancy Cluster Yellow
Gold RingGold Ring

£0.00£0.00  

    

  

  

TypeType RingRing

EmeraldsEmeralds Pear shaped mixed cut emerald toPear shaped mixed cut emerald to
centre measuring approx 7.0mm xcentre measuring approx 7.0mm x
49.mm x 3.15mm depth, weighing49.mm x 3.15mm depth, weighing
0.60 carat estimated, colour slightly0.60 carat estimated, colour slightly
yellowish mid greenyellowish mid green

DiamondsDiamonds Diamond surround and diamond setDiamond surround and diamond set
crossover twist shoulders comprisingcrossover twist shoulders comprising
a total of six marquise shapeda total of six marquise shaped
brilliant cut diamonds measuringbrilliant cut diamonds measuring
approx 3.5mm x 1.75mm averageapprox 3.5mm x 1.75mm average
each and ten round brilliant cuteach and ten round brilliant cut
diamonds measuring betweendiamonds measuring between
approx 2.0mm to 1.4mm averageapprox 2.0mm to 1.4mm average
each. Total overall diamond weighteach. Total overall diamond weight
0.50 carat estimated, assessed0.50 carat estimated, assessed
colour G/H, assessed clarity SIcolour G/H, assessed clarity SI

SettingSetting Yellow claw and end settings,Yellow claw and end settings,

ShouldersShoulders Channel set shoulders. PlainChannel set shoulders. Plain
polished, grooved pattern to shankpolished, grooved pattern to shank

ShankShank 'D' profile yellow shank, 3mm wide.'D' profile yellow shank, 3mm wide.
No hallmark, stamped 14k, testingNo hallmark, stamped 14k, testing
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as 14ct yellow gold, modernas 14ct yellow gold, modern

Gross item weightGross item weight 4.52 grammes4.52 grammes

Valuation (NRV)Valuation (NRV) £2,275.00£2,275.00
  

Ring size Ring size O 1/2 (British)O 1/2 (British)
  

  

Fine quality ring.Fine quality ring.

FREE RESIZING OFFERED.FREE RESIZING OFFERED.

  

  

FREE UK Mainland Next Day Delivery.FREE UK Mainland Next Day Delivery.

Please enquire for overseas delivery costs.Please enquire for overseas delivery costs.
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